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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, November 30th 2021

3 Canvas/ Tanned Hide/ Textile Drum signed Archie
Beaulieu 1983, 17 3/4", "Snow Owl".

$150 - $300

1 Woodlands Cree Tufted Moose Hair Deerskin
Jacket.

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar & Lid with Qing
Mark, 13 1/2" high.

$50 - $100

$400 - $600

Lot # 5

5 Japanese Woodblock Print by Hokusai, 6 1/4" x 8
3/4", "The Great Wave".

$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 6

6 Serigraph signed Archie Beaulieu 1984, 180/200, 29
1/4" x 21 1/4", "Mid-Winter Visiting Net",

$100 - $150

Lot # 3

$50 - $60

7 Cloisonne Table Lamp with shade.

Lot # 9

9 2 Chinese Silk Panels, 6 3/4" x 10" & 7 1/4" x 9 1/4".
$80 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 10

10 Limited Edition Print signed Chen Yiming, 12/888,
19 3/4" x 29 1/4", "Forest of Masts".

$100 - $200

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Northwest Coast Cedar Baton/ Talking Stick, 28"
length, tip chipped.

$100 - $200

Lot # 8

Lot # 12

12 Afghani Low Chair Carved Wood with Woven Fiber
Seat, 29 1/2" high.

$75 - $100

8 North African Inlaid Occasional Table, 19" high.



14 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 22
1/4" high.

$50 - $100

13 Serigraph signed D. Gladstone, #32/150, 13 3/4" x
19 1/2", "Killer Whale", toning noted.

Lot # 15

15 Moose Hair Tufting, Framed, 7 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 16

16 Audubon Print No.27 "Hare Indian Dog", Bowen
Philadelphia, 6 1/4" x 9 1/4".

$50 - $100

Lot # 13

Lot # 17

17 Pair of Watercolours on Silk, both 27" x 12",
"Japanese Ladies in Traditional Garments.

$200 - $400

Lot # 14 19 Framed "Snow Mountain" Scholar Rock Screen, 9
5/8" x 9 3/4".

$150 - $200

18 Inuit Weaving signed Eeeseemailie/ Kakee, 4/10,
17 3/4" x 30 1/2", "Pulling in a Bearded Seal

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Blue Ground Cloisonne Covered Urn.
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 20A

20A Japanese Enamel & Silver Coloured Embossed
Rooster/ Chicken Photograph Frame, inside 5
1/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 18

Lot # 21

21 Inuit Stone Transformation Sculpture signed
George Arlook 2010, 6 7/8", small foot rim scuff.

$50 - $60

Lot # 19



23 Argillite Totem Pole signed R. Price 1979, 10 3/4"
high.

$600 - $800

22 2 South Asian Bronze Deity Figures, 6 1/8" & 5 1/8"
high.

Lot # 24

24 2 Model Totem Poles: 1 signed The Scenery Shop
Vancouver, 6 3/4" high.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

25 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Ucluelet BC" Oval Trinket Basket,
3 1/2" wide.

$80 - $120

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Pair of Tanned Hide Beaded & Fringed Moccasins,
15" high.

$150 - $300

Lot # 23
28 Pair of Tanned Hide & Beaded Moccasins, 15" high.

$100 - $200

27 Pair of Children's Beaded Moccasins (Alberta
C.1919), 6 5/8" length.

Lot # 29

29 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Table Screen, 27
1/2" x 17 1/2".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 30

30 Serigraph signed Clarence Wells, #149/175, 13 1/2"
x 19 1/4", "Raven"

$60 - $100

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figure of Kwan Yin, 25"
high, chipped/ missing Finger.

$100 - $150

Lot # 28



33 Papua New Guinea Carved Bird From Yamuk
Village,18 3/4" high.

$50 - $150

32 Antique Japanese "Shi Shi" Obi Fragment, 13 5/8" x
11", Framed.

Lot # 34

34 Tsimshian Carved Painted & Mother of Pearl Inlaid
Bowl, signed Mike Epp, 2 3/4" x 11 1/2" wide.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 35

35 Signed Japanese Woodblock Print, 9 1/2 x 6 1/4",
"Crane Fishing".

$50 - $150

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar & Lid with Qing
Mark, 15 1/2" high.

$50 - $100

Lot # 33

38 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 22"
high.

$50 - $100

37 Chinese Coromandel Screen, 76 1/2" high,
condition noted.

Lot # 39

39 Japanese Octagonal Lacquered Occasional Table,
27 3/4" high.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 40

40 Moroccan Aquamanile Lion Lamp, 22" high.
$80 - $120

Lot # 37

Lot # 40A

40A Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Table Screen, 27
1/2" x 17 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 38



$100 - $200

40B Japanese Colour Woodblock Print by Koho
Shoda, 9 7/8" x 6 7/8", "Nocturnal Boatmen".

Lot # 42

42 Small Tansu Chest, 27 1/4" x 28 1/2" x 16 1/6".
$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 43

43 4 Chinese Rosewood High Back Chairs.
$150 - $300

Lot # 40B

Lot # 44

44 Hardstone Lucky Tree in Cloisonne Jardiniere, 23"
high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Ardekan Carpet, approximately 12'8" x 8'2".
$400 - $600

41 Vietnamese Marble Carving, 11 1/4", "Boy & Water
Buffalo".

$50 - $100

46 Northwest Coast Style Mahogany Panel Carving,
22 3/4" x 38" x 2".

Lot # 48

48 Inuit Stone "Crouching Figure" signed Isaac &
#13790, 12" high.

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 49

49 Mixed Media signed Wally Johnston 1998, 11 1/4" x
15 1/2", "Spirit Wolves".

$50 - $100

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Album of Various Chinese War Medals & a Photo.
$50 - $100

Lot # 47

Lot # 51

51 Chinese book - "Hong Kong on Scrolls".
$50 - $70

47 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 47" x 13
7/8".



$100 - $200

52 Sino Tibetan Buddhism Horn Ornament, 12 1/4",
20th C.

Lot # 54

54 4 Ginger Jars: 2 Large, and 2 Medium -largest 9"
high.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 55

55 Tibetan Embroidery Fur Trimmed Child's Cap, 10
1/2" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 52

Lot # 56

56 Caucasian (Kazak) Mefrash (Bedding Bag),
approximately 3'3" x 1'11" x 1'7".

$150 - $250

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Folio of Chairman Mao Zedong Prints, 15 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

53 Turkish Balikesehir Bag.

59 Double Faced Puppet.
$50 - $70

58 Mi'Kmaq Round Covered Basket, 10 3/4" high.

Lot # 60

60 Vintage Egyptian Linen Embroidery Panels.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 61

61 Turkmen (Rehanli) Grain Bag, approximately 3' x 2'.
$80 - $120

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 46" x 13
1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 59



$50 - $100

63 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 47" x 13
7/8".

Lot # 65

65 North West Coast Carving Signed William Brotchie.
$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 66

66 Kwakiutl/ Salish Panel Carving by Clarence Dick,
11" x 5 1/4", "Bear Form".

$50 - $100

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 Inuit Stone Walrus signed E815 & with Syllabics, 9
1/2" length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Salish Square Form Imbricated Bowl and four small
baskets, 6 3/4" wide.

$55 - $75

64 Papua New Guinea Mask, 12" high.
$50 - $100

69 3 Inuit Carvings: Bird signed Towatuga (5 1/2") & 2
small Seals, 4" & 2 1/2".

Lot # 70A

70A Beaded Panel of Figures/ Elephant/ Plants, 14" x
16".

$50 - $60

$75 - $125

Lot # 71

71 Pair of Beaded & Fur Trimmed Tanned Hide
Moccasins, 13" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 72

72 Collection of Asian Metal Wares: 2 Cloisonne/
Bronze/ Zinc, tallest 5 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 73

73 Chinese Silver Kingfisher Feather & Jade Brooch,
approximately 2" wide.

$100 - $150

70 Serigraph by Jim Hart 01/10/2000, 11" x 18 1/2",
"Respect to Bill Reid Pole", as found.



$75 - $125

74 3 Inuit Carvings: 2 Birds on Antler Base (3 1/2" & 3
7/8") & Small Birds 1 5/8" wide.

Lot # 76

76 Whale Vertebra Carving signed Crow, 10 1/4" wide.
$60 - $100

$75 - $125

Lot # 77

77 Stone Panel Carving, engraved 44449, 8 3/8"
length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 Inuit Whalebone Portrait Carving, 8 1/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 African Mahogany Figural Plaque Monogrammed
R*J, 35" high.

$60 - $100

75 2 Inuit Carved Stone Pieces, Seal & Hunter, 7"
high.

81 Blanc De Chine Seated Lady of Mercy, 16 1/4" h,
20th C.

$200 - $400

80 Japanese Wedding Kimono, approximately 68"
length.

Lot # 82

82 Chinese Coral Branch Incised Covered Case, 5 1/4"
high, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Lot # 83

83 Decorative Didgeridoo, 53 3/4" length.
$60 - $100

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Guatemalan Folk Art Chest, Acquired 1977, 27"
wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 81



85 Kuba Raffia Textile from Congo, approximately
7'10" x 2'6".

Lot # 87

87 Mi'Kmaq Covered Basket, 26 1/2" high, as found.
$80 - $120

$50 - $70

Lot # 88

88 Ardekan Carpet approximately 12'4" x 8'3".
$500 - $800

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 4 Birch Bark & Porcupine Quill Basket, largest 3" x
3 7/8" dia.

$60 - $100

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 Copper Cloisonne "Blessing Bats" Ruyi Sceptre, 8"
length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

86

Lot # 91

91 African Currency Bracelet, 3 1/4" wide.
$60 - $100

Opened Turkish (Raziantep) Grain Bag,
approximately 4'1" x 3'6".

$50 - $75
$300 - $400

92 Pair of Tanned Hide Beaded & Fringed Gauntlets,
13 1/2" length.

Lot # 94

94 Gilt Script Dark Ink Block with Fitted Case, stamped
Kuang-hsu, 9 1/2" length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 95

95 Famille Verte "Drunk Artist" Brush Wash, 11"
diameter, 20th C.

$300 - $400

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Purple Clay "Twelve Zodiacs" Teapot, 7 1/4" length,
20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Kwagiulth Copper & Silver "Sisiutl" Pendant
monogrammed NS (Norman Seaweed) 3 7/8" high.

$100 - $200

93 Blue & White "Imperial Dragon" Plate, 9" diameter,
20th C.



$60 - $100

98 Inuit Model Sled, 21" length.

Lot # 100

100 Hardstone Bowl with Stand, 3 7/8" x 10" diameter.
$200 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 101

101 Japanese Embossed Brass Box, no key, 4 3/4"
wide.

$100 - $150

Lot # 98

Lot # 102

102 Dragon Spring Celadon Ceremonial Plate, 7 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $300

Lot # 99

Lot # 103

103 Birch Bark Canoe & Kayak, 12" & 14" length, both
inscribed.

$55 - $65

99 Pair of Tanned Hide & Beaded Gloves, 10 1/2"
length.

105 Brass Diwali Shrine, 21 1/4" x 13 3/4" x 7 3/4".
$300 - $500

104 Pair of Chinese Silk Embroidery Slippers, 9"
length.

Lot # 106

106 Japanese Cloisonne Totai Lamp Base, TH 20 1/2",
needs rewiring.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 107

107 Chenghua Crackle Ware Vase, 13 3/4" high.
$200 - $400

Lot # 104

Lot # 108

108 Kutani Porcelain Vase, 12" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 105



110 3 Eastern Brass Figurural Castings on Bases, 12
1/4".

$50 - $70

109 Caucasian (Sirvan) Donkey Bag, approximately
4'1" x 3'6".

Lot # 111

111 Spinach Green Glass Buddha Plaque, 9" high,
20th C.

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Lot # 112

112 Sino Tibetan Rural Hunter's Pouch, 13 1/2" length,
20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Garden Inlaid "Bird Garden" Brush Pot, 6 1/8"
high, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 110

115 Heavy Iron Casted "Lotus Pond" Kettle, 10" high,
20th C.

$125 - $150

114 Chinese Sandalwood Figure of Kannon, 15 1/2"
high, 20th C.

Lot # 116

116 San T'sai Glazed Palace Lady Sculpture with
Document, 9 3/4" H, 20th C.

$125 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 117

117 Heavy Copper Figure of a Horse Statue, 12" high,
20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Egyptian Linen Pictorial textile, 51" x 38".
$50 - $100

Lot # 115



120 Pair of Japanese Woodblock Prints by Eiichi
Kotozuka, 15" x 9 3/4", "Heron in Rain" & "Crane &

$100 - $200

119 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Ross Hunt, 20 1/2" x
14", "Kwakiulth Salmon & Eagle", A/P.

Lot # 121

121 Serigraph signed Archie Beaulieu 1984, 96/200,
27 1/4" x 21 1/4", "Weather Teller", stain no

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

122 Najafabad Carpet approximately 11'10" x 7'10".
$400 - $600

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Large Purple Tan Wood Figure of Avalokitesvara,
22 1/4" h, 20th C.

$200 - $400

Lot # 120

125 Watercolour & Ink Paper Painting Album, 11 1/2" x
11 1/2".

$100 - $150

124 Northwest Coast Style Carving Signed David Bill,
14 3/4" high.

Lot # 126

126 Vintage Iranian Block Printed Kalamkari, 54" x
104".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 127

127 Turkish (Malatya) Camel Bag, approximately 5'6" x
2'7".

$150 - $250

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 African Carved Stone Rhino, 18" length,
$100 - $150

Lot # 125



130 Printed Silk Shawl, 45" x 45".
$60 - $100

129 2 Beaded Figures of Women Acquired in Africa &
2 Similar Birds, tallest 45" high.

Lot # 131

131 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 46" x 13
1/2".

$50 - $10

$60 - $100

Lot # 132

132 Cast Metal South Asian Cow Bell, 5 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 Statue of an Owl Family, 10" high, 20th C.
$50 - $100

Lot # 130 135 Malaysian Songkat Silk Weaving From Workshop
of Habiba Zikri, 16" x 18 1/8".

$50 - $100

134 Brunei Borneo Tawak Tawak Gong, 28" x 25 1/2"
x 6 7/8".

Lot # 136

136 Kuba Raffia Textile from Congo, approximately
11'8" x 2'7".

$80 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 137

137 4 Panel Asian Table Screen, 35 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Inuit Felt Embroidery & 2 Inuit Catalogues, 3
piece.

$60 - $80

Lot # 135



$100 - $150

139 Ink & Colour on Paper Painting Album signed Fan
Tseng, 13 1/4" x 7".

Lot # 141

141 Northwest Coast Style Painted Mahogany
Roundel, 19 3/4" diameter, scratches noted.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 142

142 Oil on Board signed Edward Paul Coon, 19 1/2" x
15 1/2", "Kwakiutl Thunderbird & Salmon".

$50 - $100

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints by Hiroshige &
Koshu, largest 6 3/8" x 8 3/4".

$80 - $100

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Pair of Salish "Sxwut'ts'suli" both signed Brant
Johnny SR., 17 1/2"H.

$80 - $100

140 Mechanical Spring Work Table Clock, 11" x 9 1/2".

146 Chinese Porcelain plaque, 6 3/4" x 4 5/6", Framed,
"Mountain Pavilion".

$100 - $200

145 Watercolour & Ink on Paper Painting Hand Scroll,
"Seeking Wisdom", 145" x 14 1/4".

Lot # 147

147 Chinese Famille Rose Center Bowl, Qianlong
mark, 16" diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 148

148 Indonesian painted Carved Figure of a Dancer, 5'
high.

$50 - $100

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Framed Watercolour signed Fan Tseng, 13 1/4" x
9", "Way Back Home".

$125 - $150

Lot # 146



151 Serigraph signed Russell Smith, 166/225, 20" x 28
1/2", "Beaver".

$100 - $200

150 Chinese Porcelain Plaque "Figure on Horseback",
21" x 11 3/4".

Lot # 152

152 Persian Tapestry "Festival Scene", 73" x 46".
$150 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 153

153 Baluch Bag, 2'8" x 1'7".
$100 - $200

Lot # 150

Lot # 154

154 Chinese Opera Paper Cut Characters, framed 14"
x 20".

$50 - $60

Lot # 151

156 Vintage Chinese Silk Embroidered Dragon Robe.
$60 - $80

155 2 Woodblock Prints by Koitsu, both 14 1/2" x 10
1/2", "The Gate Yomei.. " & Rain at Asakusa".

Lot # 157

157 2 Chinese Porcelain Figures of Buddha, 8 1/4" & 7
1/2" high.

$100 - $200

$300 - $500

Lot # 158

158 Chinese Stone Writhing Dragons Covered Cup,
damaged noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Blue & Red Phoenix Wine Ewer, 9" length, 20th C.
$150 - $200

Lot # 156



$100 - $200

160 Southern Asia "Crane of Longevity" Fan, 13"
length, 20th C.

Lot # 162

162 Yixing Pottery Tea Set in Case, case 13 3/4" wide.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 163

163 Warring States Militia Spear Head, 10" length,
20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Coast Salish "Loon" Vase by Stewart Jacobs, 5
1/2" high.

$50 - $60

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Picture of "Chinese Riders", 21" x 63"..
$50 - $100

161 Cinnabar Glazed "Bamboo" Tea Cup, 5" high, 20th
C. $50 - $80

166 Japanese Woodblock Print by Nishi Jima, 7 1/2" x
10 1/2", "Just After Rain".

Lot # 168

168 Inverse Screen Print after C. Wells, 8" x 10 1/4",
"Loon".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 169

169 Vintage Pakistani Embroidery Panel, 16" x 15 7/8".
$50 - $100

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 Chinese Silk "100 Birds" Panel, framed, 26 1/2" x
47 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 167

Lot # 171

171 Chinese Painted Silk 4 Panel Screen, 36" x 72".
$150 - $300

167 Chinese Porcelain Plaque "Seated Figure", 9 1/4"
x 13 3/4".



$50 - $60

172 3 Zisha Teapots.

Lot # 174

174 Chinese Stained Hardwood Table Stand, 4 3/4" x
12" x 6 1/2".

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 175

175 Southern Asia "Fish & Bat" Prayer Necklace, 16
1/2" length, 2 1/2" pendant.

$50 - $100

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 Lot of Eastern Bronze Figurural Castings, 8 1/4".
$75 - $125

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Japanese Export "Good Dream" Incense Burner, 6
1/2" high, 20th C.

$50 - $100

173 6 Small Pieces of Cloisonne Enamel Ware: 3
Boxes/ 2 Vases/ Match Cover, tallest 4" high.

179 Sino Tibetan Yak Bone Prayer Beaded Necklace,
28th length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

178 Large Dark Stone Repelling Disc, 12" diameter,
20th C.

Lot # 180

180 Heavy "Fish of Abundance" Prayer Saucer, 7"
diameter, 20th C.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 181

181 Spinach Green Peking Glass Vase, 5 1/2" high,
20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 178

Lot # 182

182 Yellow Soap Stone "Tenwan" Stone Seal, 3 1/2" x
2", 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 179



184 Pair of Buddhism Foo Dog Paper Weights, 3" high,
20th C.

$50 - $100

183 Japanese East Sea Coral & Yak Bone Necklace,
27 1/2".

Lot # 185

185 Bamboo "Misty Forest" Scholar Brush Pot, 6 1/2"
high, 20th C.

$150 - $300

$75 - $125

Lot # 186

186 Iron Red Dual Ears Vase, 9 1/2" high, 20th C.
$150 - $200

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Lot of Eastern Brass Figural Castings, 8 1/4".
$75 - $125

Lot # 184
189 Turkmen Spindle Bag, approximately 1'8" x 9".

$80 - $120

188 Mughal Watercolour Painting of a Swordsman (5"
x 3 1/2") & a Pair of Punjabi Shoes.

Lot # 190

190 Swan Sculpture, 10 1/4" x 10".
$100 - $150

$60 - $80

Lot # 191

191 Japanese Lotus Pond Hardwood Brush Pot, 5 1/2"
high, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Chinese Militia School Storage Case, 3" diameter,
20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 189



$100 - $200

193 Cloisonne "Buddhism Flower" Ritual Saucer, 5
1/2" diameter, 20th C.

Lot # 195

195 Purple Clay "Ancient Wisdom" Teapot, 7" length,
20th C.

$150 - $200

$75 - $125

Lot # 196

196 Chinese Copper Alloy Brush Pot, 5 1/2" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 193

Lot # 197

197 Chinese Korean War Memorial Tea Cup, 5" high,
20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 194

Lot # 198

198 Heavy Bronze Elephant Handle Censer, 4 1/4"
diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $200

194 Pair of Kangxi Style Blue & White Covered Jarlets,
2 3/8" high.

200 Lot of Miscellaneous Oriental Items: Carvings &
Pendants, 4 1/2".

$150 - $250

199 Chinese "Chairman Mao" Purple Clay Teapot, 6
1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 201

201 Large Chinese Porcelain "Magnolia" Vase, 31"
high.

$150 - $300

$150 - $200

Lot # 202

202 Carved Dragon Lamp with Silk Shade, 27 3/4"
high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 199

Lot # 203

203 Carved Camphor Wood Chest, 14 5/8" x 28 1/2" x
14".

$50 - $100

Lot # 200



205 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 49" x 62", as
found.

$100 - $200

204 Northwest Coast Carving monogrammed RG, 21
1/4" high.

Lot # 206

206 Batch of Blank Watercolour Rice Paper, 13 1/2" x
3", 20th C.

$50 - $100

$55 - $75

Lot # 207

207 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 9
1/4" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 204

Lot # 208

208 Chinese Soft Stone Ram Carving.
$120 - $180

Lot # 205

$50 - $60

209 2 Chinese Trays: Cantonese Enamel (16"wide) &
Lacquered (13 1/2"wide).

Lot # 211

211 Metal Overlaid "Summer Flower" Teapot, 5"
length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 212

212 Sino Tibetan Beeswax Disc Bracelet, 20th C.
$50 - $100

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Calligraphy "Longevity" Purple Clay Teapot, 6 1/2"
length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Chinese Bronze Vase, 4" high.
$50 - $80

210 Group of Japanese Sword & Art Reference
Material & Catalogues.



$100 - $150

215 Cinnabar Soapstone Terracotta Soldier Leisure
Stamp, 4 1/4" high, 20th C.

Lot # 217

217 Kwagiulth Silver Ring Monogrammed JL (John
Lancaster), "Thunderbird", size 9 3/4".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 218

218 Kwagiulth Silver Ring attributed to Herb Lancaster,
"Eagle", size 7.

$60 - $100

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Kwagiulth Silver Bracelet monogrammed JL (John
Lancaster), 2 1/4" wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 Apple Green Jade Bangle, 2 7/8" diameter.
$70 - $100

216 Copper Cloisonne "Flower" Incense Burner, 3 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$50 - $100

221 Chinese "Bamboo Forest" Purple Clay Teapot,
Stamped Wang Kuo-wang, 5 1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 223

223 Japanese Imari Porcelain Koro & Cover, 5 1/2"
high.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 224

224 Pair of "Heart Sutra" Wedding Bangles, 2 3/4"
diameter, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Traditional "Nature's Rhythm" Water Dropper, 3
3/4" diameter, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Burmese Spinach Green "Waterdrop" Bangle, 3
1/4" outside diameter.

$125 - $150

222 Chinese Carved Cat & 12 Jade Animal Carvings,
cat 2 1/4" high.



228 Yup'ik Mask by Robert Johnson in Acrylic Case,
mask 16 3/4" x 17 3/4" x 3",

$150 - $300

227 Serigraph signed Dolphus Cadieux, A/P, 24" x 20",
"Life Line".

Lot # 229

229 Tibetan Nepal Ceremonial Lion Vajra, 5" length,
20th C.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 230

230 Gilt Lacquered Ganesh Ritual Vajra, 12 1/2"
length, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Sino Tibetan "Ancient Wisdom" Eagle Skull Ritual
Necklace, 20th C.

$100 - $200

Lot # 228 233 2 Wooden Masks: 1 Indonesian & 1 Other.
$80 - $120

232 Sino Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Stem Cup, 3 3/4"
high, 20th C.

Lot # 234

234 Mother of Pearl Carving of the Last Supper, 5 1/2"
wide, includes Box, edge restored.

$50 - $60

$75 - $125

Lot # 235

235 Creamy White Crackle Glazed Bowl, 7" diameter,
20th C.

$100 - $200

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Tibetan Libation Horn Sculpture, 8" high, 20th C.
$70 - $100

Lot # 233



$50 - $100

237 Rectangular Cinnabar Stone Signature Seal, 1
3/4" x 1", 20th C.

Lot # 239

239 Lion Head Official Signature Stamp, 4 3/4" high,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$75 - $125

Lot # 240

240 Chinese Wood Carving, 12" high.
$50 - $80

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 2 Zisha Teapots.
$150 - $200

Lot # 238

Lot # 242

242 Northwest Coast Style Silver "Bear" Necklace &
Earrings.

$50 - $70

238 Lot of Eastern Carved Stone Figures & Bells, bells
3 1/4".

$150 - $200

243 Southern Asia Engraved Smoking Pipe, 14 3/4"
length, 20th C.

Lot # 245

245 Pair of Green Field Cloisonne Vases in Fitted
Case & with Stands, 5 1/8" high.

$75 - $125

$100 - $150

Lot # 246

246 Heavy Gilt Maitreya Buddha Shrine, 6" high, 20th
C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 243

Lot # 247

247 Heavy "Double Dragon" Ink Stone, 9 7/8" x 6 5/8",
20th C.

$150 - $300

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 Rectangular "Prosperity" Jewellery Case, 7 7/8" x
2 1/4", 20th C.

$100 - $150

244 2 Zisha Teapots.



249 Sadalwood "Children of Cherishment" Sceptre, 11
1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 251

251 Oriental "Heaven Guardian" Openwork Stone
Plaque, 8" x 3", 20th C.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 252

252 Japanese Katana in Lacquer Sheath, 41" length.
$200 - $400

Lot # 249

Lot # 253

253 Collection of Various Chinese Medals & Badges,
each approx 4 1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Beaded Bison Design Deerskin Pouch, 7 5/8"
wide.

$100 - $200

250

Lot # 255

255 Iroquois Large Beaded Pin Cushion & a Trade
Bead Necklace, cushion 9"L.

$60 - $100

Republic China Military Academy Dagger, 17 3/4
length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

257 Copper Repousse Rectangular Plaque, 9 1/2" x 7
1/2", Depicting Mara Holding Calendar Disc.

$50 - $70

256 Collection of Republic Notes & Tokens.

Lot # 258

258 Chinese Gold Tone Robe.
$60 - $100

$75 - $125

Lot # 259

259 Chinese Silk Panel, 1 x 4 1/3" yards.
$50 - $60

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 Chinese Low Table.
$60 - $100

Lot # 257



262 Hand Knotted Blue Carved Peking Glass Bead
Necklace & Carved Rose Quartz Beads.

$60 - $80

261 Jade Style Handle Purple Clay teapot Stamped
Chiang Te-Lin, 6" high, 20th C.

Lot # 263

263 Sino Tibetan "Heaven's Gate" Tri Foot Horn Cup,
4 1/2" high, 20th C.

$125 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 264

264 "Script of Meditation" Metal Pamphlet, 8 1/2" x 6",
20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Spinach Green "Dragon's Treasure" Jadeite
Pendant, 4 1/4" length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 262

266 Gilt Script "Heart Sutra" Jade Booklet, 8 1/2" x 5
1/4", 20th C.

Lot # 268

268 Framed "Twelve Zodiac" Memorial Coins, 18"
length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 269

269 Tibetan Lapis & Coral Beads Wedding Bracelet, 7
1/2" length, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 266

Lot # 270

270 Sino Tibetan "Hidden Pine" Horn Paperweight, 2
3/4", 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Sino Tibetan Horn Beaded Bracelet,
approximately 4 1/4".

$75 - $125

267

Lot # 272

272 Oriental Heavy Stamped Paper Weight, 4 1/4"
length, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Chinese Silk Embroidered Shawl.
$60 - $80



$75 - $125

273 "River Landscape" Purple Clay Teapot, 7 1/4"
length, 20th C.

Lot # 275

275 Sino Tibetan "Guardian Beast" Horn Cup, 4" high,
20th C.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 276

276 Pair of Hardwood Dragon Medallion Scroll
Weights, 15" length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Southern Asia Ritual Lady's Bangle, 3 1/4"
diameter, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Sino Tibetan "Eyes of Divines" Prayer Bracelet,
20th C.

$125 - $150

274 Southern Asian "Dual Dragon" Chain Necklace,
25" length. $100 - $200

279 "Windy" Belt Buckle & Wolf's Fang Pendant,
buckle 3 3/4" & pendant 2 3/4".

Lot # 281

281 Antique Turkmen (Tekke) Bag, approximately 3'2"
x 11".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 282

282 "Buddism Lotus" Incense Burner, 3 1/2" diameter,
20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Oriental Sandalwood "Hidden Beast" Ruyi, 7"
length, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 Central Asia "Top Clouds" Jade Stone Disc, 5 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

280 4 Chinese Pottery Figures, tallest 7 1/2", no flute/
toe chipped.



286 Sino Tibetan Inner Court Conch Beaded Prayer
Necklace, 15" length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

285 Pair of South Asian Zodiac Animals Bangles, 2
3/4" diameter.

Lot # 287

287 19th Century Imperial Dolls, Hand Painted &
Embroidered, as found.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 288

288 Famille Rose "Dragon Garden" Ritual Charger, 14
5/8" diameter, 20th C.

$200 - $400

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Oaxaca Black Ware Pot signed Dona Rosa, 5 1/4"
high.

$50 - $100

Lot # 286

$120 - $180

290 Wooden Covered Calligraphy Ink Stone, 8 1/2" x 6
1/2", 20th C.

Lot # 292

292 Spinach Green Stone Table Stand, 12 3/4" length,
20th C.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 293

293 Set of Polychrome Enameled "Four Virtues"
Framed Tiles, signed Wang Ta-Fan, 9 1/4" x 4
1/2", 2

$150 - $200

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Pair of Woodcuts signed within Print, 9" x 9",
"Asian Domestic Wares".

$100 - $200

Lot # 291

Lot # 295

295 Chinese Silk "Shou & Fretwork" Carpet,
approximately 64" x 36 1/2".

$100 - $200

291 6 South Asian Bronze & Brass Votive Figures, 4
1/2" - 8 1/2" high.



297 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 29" x 28
1/4".

$50 - $100

296 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 29" x 28
1/4".

Lot # 298

298 Tibetan Thangka (59 1/2" x 36") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$800 - $1,200

$50 - $100

Lot # 299

299 Tibetan Thangka (59" x 34 1/2") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 4 Japanese Woodblock Prints by Hiroshige, 8 1/2"
x 13 1/4", "535 Stations", Uchida Art Co.

$150 - $300

Lot # 297

$50 - $60

301 Southern Asia "Blessing of Abundance" Ruyi
Sceptre, 13" wide, 20th C.

Lot # 303

303 Fukugawa Japanese Porcelain Vase, 8" high.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 304

304 Chinese Large Carved Rosewood Stand, 5 3/4"
high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Yixing Pottery Tea Set in Case, case 11 1/4" wide.
$100 - $150

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 Inuit Lithograph signed Kananginak #37/50, 16
1/4" x 22 1/4", "Camp Life".

$150 - $300

302 Blue Ground Cloisonne "Shou" Dish with Stand.



308 East Sumba Ikat Hinggi, 51" x 110".
$300 - $500

307 Salish Wool Hanging, 58" high.

Lot # 309

309 Child's Indigo Ikat Winter Kimono, approximately
36" high.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 310

310 Japanese Lacquer Table Top Cabinet, 7 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 307

Lot # 311

311 Collection of Japanese lacquer square dishes and
covered bowls.

$50 - $100

Lot # 308

$75 - $125

312 North West Coast Copper Jewellery: 3 Coppers
(tallest 4 1/8"), Spoon Pendant by Don Lancaster.

Lot # 314

314 Lot of Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Items: 3 trinket/
Coasters/ 1 Open, largest 3 1/8" high.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 315

315 Collection of First Nations Bead Work Items,
largest 11 1/2" wide, Bear Claw noted, no export

$80 - $120

Lot # 312

Lot # 316

316 Oval Icy Crackle Glazed Brush Washer, 6"
diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 313

Lot # 317

317 Yellow Ground "Flaming Pearl" Cup, 3 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

313 Dripping Glazed Celadon Scholar Vase, 3 3/4"
high, 20th C.


